
                     //     WWW.METROCRE.COM   CONTACT //     CHELSEA HENDERSON    chenderson@metrocre.com     847.337.5287

FOR LE ASE   // 1,452 SF SPACE AVAIL ABLE  

1321 S Michigan Ave.



WALK SCORE

TRANSIT SCORE

BIKE SCORE

walker’s paradise > most errands can be accomplished on foot

rider’s paradise > world-class public transportation

biker’s paradise > daily errands can be accomplished on a bike
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WALK SCORE ®

TOTAL POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME

26,990

15,375

15,583

$158,817

53,029

90,690

29,578

$153,544

187,383

556,093

104,608

$165,687

2 MILES1 MILE½ MILEDEMOGR APHICS

•  1,452 SF smal l  shop ret ai l  space avai lable immediate ly in ver y
   h igh - densi t y hear t of  South Loop locat ion.

•  Garage park ing spot avai lable

• Area tenant s inc lude: Snap F i tness ,  Trader Joes ,  & Jewel Osco,
  Stretch L ab,  Fas t S igns ,  Ar t  of  Modern Dent is tr y,  F ire House
  Res t aurant and many more

• Pr ime locat ion on Eas t s ide of Michigan Avenue bet ween
  13 t h and 14 t h Street s

PROPE RT Y HIGHLIGHTS

MICHIGAN AVE

ROOSEVELT RD

16,115 VPD

12,467 VPD

COUNTTR AFFIC COUNTS

1321 S MIC HIGAN AVE ,  C HIC AGO, I LL INOIS

1321 S Michigan Ave.
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1321 S MIC HIGAN AVE ,  C HIC AGO, I LL INOIS

1321 S Michigan Ave.



•  Column Free Space

• 12 ’  Cei l ings

• 26’  Width

• 20 ’  of  s torefront g lass

SPAC E HIGHLIGHTS

RETAIL SPACE
GL A = 1,452 SF

1321 S MIC HIGAN AVE ,  C HIC AGO, I LL INOIS

1321 S Michigan Ave.
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© 2024 ME T RO COMMERCI A L R E A L E S TAT E . A L L R IG H T S R E SER V ED. A L L INF OR M AT I ON CON TA INED HER EIN IS F ROM 
S OURCE S DEEMED R EL I A B L E ; HOW E V ER , NO R EPR E SEN TAT I ON OR WA R R A N T Y IS M A DE TO T HE ACC UR AC Y T HER EOF.

C HE LSEA HE NDE RSON
C H E N DE RSON @ME TROC RE .COM
847. 337. 5287

Leasing Contact


